
E2B-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, April 3,1993

Public Auction Register
Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week’s publication

SAT.A PR. 24 - 8 30 AM
Real estate, ranch style
house, antiques, house-
hold goods, bank stock,
automobile. 12 South Bth
Street, Mt. Wolf, Pa., York
Co. Estate of Richard K.
Seitz. Rentzel's Auction
Service.

ides Located at - 312
Centre Ave, Route 61,
Schuylkill Haven, Pa By
Hummel Butck, Edward L
Hummel, Sr E Lewis
Hummel, Jr J. Omar Land-
is Auction Service, aucts
MON. APR 26 -12Noon,
Restaurant Equipment
Auction Ray Garden Chin-
ese Restaurant Located
Rt 30 West, York, Pa
Excellent Equip & Decor
Mark Baranowski, Auct.

SAT. APR 24 - 9AM, Anti-
ques & Collectibles, Tools,
Household & Misc Items
Located 3 King Avenue.
Shamokin Dam, Pa Turn
Off Routes 11 & 15, At
Day’s Inn, Onto Bth Ave
Follow Auction Signs To
Auction Site Owners, The-
da J & Luke J Bnnker
Dockey, Dockey-
Romberger, Deppen,
Aucts

TUES APR. 27 -10AM,
Antique Tractors. Located
At A&C Diffenbach Auction

SAT APR. 24 -9.30AM
Real estate, antiques and
household goods for
Robert W. and Katherine
Landis 2660 Weaver Rd.,
Man. Twp E M Murry
Assoc, aucts

TUES. APR. 27 - 6PM
Lawn Care of Pa. Take Rt.
322 E. of Ephrata to traffic
light in Hmkletown. Turn left
on Martindale, turn left on
Gristmill Rd. and follow
auction signs to auction
Kline, Kreider & Good
aucts.

TUES APR. 27 - BPM
Feeder Cattle Sale, Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc Exit
12 S. off 1-81
THURS. APR. 29 -

5.30PM, Valuable Real
Estate, Household Goods
& Classic 1967 Malibu
Chev 2 Door. Located
Along Rt 322 In Blue Ball
At 1063 Division Highway,
East Earl Twp , Lane. Co ,
Pa. Terms By, Ruth A.
Hertzler. Robert E & Jef-
frey R Martin, Aucts

REAL ESTATE
AUCTION

144 S. Bth St. LEBANON. PA.
SATURDAY, APRIL 10

at 11:00 A.M.
Beautiful Brick Row w/6 BR and 1M- baths.
3 floors are connected by old beautiful
staircase. Great investment opportunity.
OPEN: SAT. AP. 3 from 2:00-4:00
TERMS: 10% down Settlement 60 days
AUCTIONEER: JIM MCCLELLAN AU2831
AUCTION BY: LEAD BROKER:

AY43L
A uctton Co. i 6 e. Penn Ave.

Cleona
717-933-8264 717-273-9366

SAT. APR. 24 - 9 30AM,
Antiques, Tractors, Farm
Machinery. Household
Items, Guns. Located From
Exit One Of 1-83 Go East
On 851 8/10 Mi TROnTol-
na Then 2/10 Mi TL On
Deer Creek To Prop One
Mile. Owners, Richard &

Pearl Orwig C Martin
Heaps & Stanley Bucher,
Aucts
SAT APR 24 -10AM, 17
Acre Farmette Located
One Mile North Of Hegms,
Schuylkill County, Pa ,
From 1-81, Exit 34 Road On
South Side Of Mahantongo
Mountain, Watch For Auc-
tion Sign At The Third
Property Owner, Irma R
Gable. Mike & George
Delbert, Auct.
SAT. APR. 24 - 10 30AM,
Dairy Herd & Farm Machin-
ery Auction Located Off
Route 641, 1 Mile East Of
Newville, Turn On Green
Hill Rd , First Farm On Left
- Watch For Sale Signs
Owner, Melvin Z. Leid Sale
Managed By, Klmg's Auc-
tions, Inc.
SAT. APR. 24 -11AM 59
acre farm estate auction
So York Co , Codorus
Twp, along Sunny Slope
Rd. take 216 3 mi W of
Glen Rock, past Friendship
School, It on Sunny Slope
Rd . '/> mile to farm Laur-
ence Lau Estate Kenneth
K. Keeny, auct
SAT. APR 24-12 Noon,
130 acre dairy farm, Har-

ney Rd., Mt Joy Twp ,
Adams Co, Pa Take Rt
97 E of Gettysburg to Two
Taverns and turn right on
Hoffman Home Rd ,

approx 47: miles to Har-
ney Road and turn left to
farm on right By Jonas M&
Gertrude N Seller Sanford
G Leaman, auct
SAT APR 24 -12Noon,
Real Estate Auction Auc-
tion Held For Rock Creek
Ranch, A Lovely 114 Acre
Horse Or Beef Cattle Farm
& All Farm Equipment, Etc
Located In Straban Twp,
Adams Co, Pa. 3 Miles
North Of Gettysburg, Pa,
1915 Old Harrisburg Rd ,
Gettysburg, Pa 17325
Dave Martin, Auct
SAT. APR 24- IPM Public
estate auction, 228 acre
farm Located from PA Rte
183 atSummit Station take

Rte 895 E 4 2 miles to
Berne Rd turn right, pro-
ceed 1 mile to auction on
left For Lillie E Heim
estate Robert W Derfler,
auct

MON APR 26-9AM Real
estate, antiques, house-
hold goods, truck, car,
guns. 2585 West Philadel-
phia St, York, Pa Seller
Kathleen Shellenberger
Rentzel's Auction Service
MON. APR. 26 - 9AM Liqui-
dation Auction, valuable
commercial real estate,
garage & office equip, veh-

UNRESERVED
PUBLIC AUCTION

OF THE COLLECTIONS OF
MRS. MARGARET I. GROFF

OF DENVER, LANCASTER CO., PENNA.
CONSISTING OF

ANTIQUE LAMPS, LAMP
PARTS, PRIMITIVES AND

FINE ANTIQUE CHINA
including

EARLY & LATE ADAM’S ROSE
CHINA, SPATTERWARE,

GAUDY IRONSTONE,
PEARLWARE, ETC.

To Be Held

SAT., APRIL 10, 1993
Beginning at 8:30 A.M.

Horst Auction Center, 50 Durlach Rd., corner Rt
322 & Durlach .Rds , Ephrata, Penna
Preview Friday, April 9, 1993, 6-9 P.M.

34 PIECES OF EARLY ADAM'S ROSE CHINA;
Pearlware, Gaudy Welsh Mm Ewers & Bowls,
Gaudy Ironstone “Seeing Eye" China; Gaudy Iron-
stone, Blue-Edged Pearlware China, King's &

Queen's Rose China, Design, Cut-Sponge and other
Spatterware; GAUDY DUTCH CUPS & SAUCERS;
“Cabbage Rose” China; “Wood” Pearlware China,
Parian Creamer, Mocha Mug; Morning Glory Pat
Ironstone; Early Leeds-Type Dome-Lid Coffeepot,
Flow-Blue China; Late Adam's Rose China: Transfer
Dec Ironstone & Staffordshire (“Feather", etc.);
Lustre Banded Ironstone, “No 2” Pat Ironstone; Set
of “Bellodgia” Pat. Noritake China; etc.

FURNITURE: REPRO. CHERRY DUTCH CUP-
BOARD. Dough Trays. REPRO. CURLY MAPLE
CORNER CUPBOARD, Walnut Comer Cupboard,
Vic. Walnut Frame Sofa, “Wrightsville' Stove, 2 Lane.
Co Quilts; VICT. SHELF CLOCKS; Pocket Watch-
es; RARE SIGNED "M. UEBELE" PUNCHED TIN
GOOSENECK COFFEEPOT; Misc. Tinware & Pew-
ter, Cherry Candle Box; FINE 10-TUNE SWISS
MUSIC BOX; Brass, Copper & Wooden Primitives,
“CELESTINA" ROLLER ORGAN; Coffee Grinders,
Ironware & Hardware; Iron Sewing Birds, etc

LAMPS & LAMP PARTS: Antique Light
Shades. MINIATURE LAMPS (Colored, Clear & Art
Glass, Misc Brass, Copper, etc), Glass Smoke
Bells; ASST. LAMPS including' Brass & Tin, Flint &

Sandwich Glass. RARE BLOWN GLASS FLUID
LAMP, Christmas Lights, Rayo Lamp, Gone-With-
The-Wind Lamps, etc..

No out-of-statechecks unless accompanied by
a current bank letter or prior arrangement with
auction service.

Terms by:

Margaret I. Groff

HorstT. Glenn (717) 859-1331 • (717) 738-3080
Timothy G. •=•« • (717) 738-2132

Thomss A. ■VOICES OF EXPERIENCE

Inc., 100 West Jackson St.,
New Holland, Pa. 17557.
Alan Diffenbach Auct.

PUBLIC AUCTION
BUILDING EQUIPMENT &,

SUPPUES-TRUCK-BACKHOE
FRIDAY. APRIL 9, 1993

9:30 AM
LOCATED: York, PA. Rt. 30 West,
across from Apple Chevrolet, turn on
Laucks Rd., Ist place on right. Watch
for signs.

1972 Dodge 600 Flat Bed 12’with Hoist,
42,000 original miles, 21000 GVW; Inter-
national 3414 Backhoe & Loader, 12”
International Backhoe Bucket, 2 Mortar
Mixers (Essix & Mueller), 2 Power Cement
Finishers, Electric Concrete Vibrator, 145
Scaffold Bucks, David White Transit,
Generator with B & S Engine, Concrete &

Brick Saw, Shop Vacuum, Benzene
Torch, Form Ties & Chips, Telescoping
Posts, Sump Pumps, Pole Jacks, Wheel-
barrows, Mud Pans, Slate Cutters, I Beam
Dollys, Dewalt Radial Arm Saw, 1 & 2 Ton
Chain Hoist, Electric Hammer Drill, Planer,
Propane Heater, Salamanders, Blower
Fan, Hods, 1'A ” Plastic Pipe - 20'Lengths,
Fence Stretchers, Hand Sprayers, Wiring,
Hinges, Electric Boxes, Chain Binders,
Walking Plow, Shovels, Picks, Rakes,
Hoes, Digging Irons. Soffit, Drywall, Insu-
lation, Molding, Approx. 800' Hardwood
Flooring, Interior & Exterior Doors, Win-
dows, Scaffold Planks, 6X6-6X8&4X4
Lumber, Trailer Hitch, Nails, Truck Chains,
Step Ladders, Misc. Hand Tools, Lumber,
Glass, Siding, Kerosene Heater, & Other
Misc. Building Supplies & Equipment.

TERMS: CASH OR GOOD CHECK
SELLER:
Edwin C. Myers, Inc.
764-3543

AUCTION CONDUCTED BY:
Rentzel’s Auction Service
Emigsville, PA
764-6412
PA Lie. #761

PUBLIC AUCTION
112.8 ACRE YORK COUNTY

FARM
SATURDAY,

APRIL 10, 1993
At 12:00 Noon

Located just south of Red Lion In
North Hopewell Township, York Coun-
ty, Pa.

Directions: From Red Lion follow Rt.
24 to Pleasant View Rd. T.L. Property
on the left watch for signs.

Here is an excellent opportunity to purchase
a historic farm that has 80 tillable acres that
arc gentlyrolling, in full cultivation with good
conservation practices. A quiet valley has
open land with a spring fed stream. (Good for
pasture land) some woodland. This farm has
not had animals for years but would be a great
place for animals of any type.

Historical Note!
This home is in need of work but this huge

structure sits by the stream and was known as
the Scchrist Mill. It operated through the
1800 s by water power grinding grains for local

residents. The water wheel is no longer there
but the basic structure is the same. In approxi-
mately 1900 it was converted to a residence
and the water wheel ceased operating. The
barn is a large structure in average condition
with many possibilities. New roof last year,
(nice barn) Another Historic Note; Neighbors
say that years ago gold found on the farm
prompted a mining attempt. Mining costs out-
weighed profits it is told and now the area is
farmed over. Owners & auctioneers make no
warranties to such claims and are printed for
historical interest only.

Ifyou are interested in a good agricultural
farm, historical site or just a good sound
investment of over 100 acres here is your
opportunity. Call for details.

10% down day of auction, balance in 60
days.

ROBERT YOUNG, Owner
Felton, Pa. 717-244-0827

0. Martin Heaps,
Auctioneer
Fawn Grove, PA 17321 Stock & Leader

Rob Lloyd,
Attorney

717-382-4725 35 S. Duke St.
Lie. #AU-002762-L York, PA

HORST AUCTION CENTER
PUBLIC SALE
ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD GOODS,

HUMMEL COLLECTION,
CONSTRUCTION TOOLS, TRACTOR
WED., APRIL 7, 1993

At 3 P.M.
Sale to be held at the Horst Auction Center located

at the corner ofRt. 322 & Durlach Rd. (approx. 2 'A
miles West of Ephrata), Ephrata, Lancaster County,
PA.

FURNITURE
Walnut 6 Leg Table; Bird's Eye Maple Bedroom

Suite; MAHOGANY: Comer Cupboard, China Closet
& Server, Inlaid End Tables, Cedar Chest; French
Provincial Bedroom Suite (Made & Hand Decorated),
French Provincial Marble Tables; Stacked Tables,
Needlepoint Chairs, Brass Plant Stand; Tapered Leg
Table, Living Room Suite, Benches.

APPLIANCES
Colortrak TV; Singer Stewing Machine, Electrolux,

Lamps; Italian Floor Lamp; Iron Pans & Kettle, S S
Kettles.

CHINA & GLASSWARE
Lustre Creamers, Lenox; Bavarian, Nippon, Dres-

den & Limoges China; Bone China; Bavarian China
(12); English Buffet Set; Matlox “Poppytrail” China
(8); Ironstone; Bisque Figurines; Occupied Japan,
Halls Teapot; Opalescent; Cut Glass; Pressed & Pat-
tern Glass; Hobnail Glass; Blue Hobnail; Paper-
weights & Slippers; Blown Cruet; Bureau Set.

HUMMEL COLLECTION • At 5 P.M.
40 Figurines; Collector’s Club Exclusives; Annual

'Plates (1971-1983); Annual Bells (1978-1983);
Anniversary Plate (First Ed.).

LINENS
Quilts; Bedspreads; Fancywork; Sewing Basket;

Pin cushions; Jewelry; Braided Rugs; O.G. Mirror;
Decorated Tin Kerosene Light; Celluloid Dresser Set;
Baskets; Books.

TOOLS
10’ Radial Arm Saw; 10" Table Saw, 12’ Band

Saw, Shaper, Belt & Disc Sander; Turning Lathe;
B&D Mitre Saw; Jointer & Electric Plane; Sanders,
Bench Grinder; Drills; Router; Sabre Saw; Circular
Saws; Hand Saws; Transit; Tool Boxes; Stanley
Mitre Saw; Planes; Clamps; Vises; CASE INGER-
SOL MODEL 648 TRACTOR HYLOAD w/Hydraulic;
SIMPLICITY RIDING MOWER; Orchard Sprayer; 8
H.P. Rototiller (Rear Tine); Weedwacker; Garden
Trailer; Egg Incubator; Butcher Block; Ladder.

No out-of-state cheeks unless accompanied by
a currant bank letter or prior arrangement with
auction service.

Sale For
MRS. WALTER HESS

& OTHERS

Horst aucts.■ AU43BL
T. Glenn pi?) ist-mt • mn m-soao
Timothy G. Fu « (71 1) 738-2132
Thomas A. "VOICES OF EXPERIENCE

jfjSLjl PUBLIC
ni'iSeAUCTION

OF VALUABLE REAL
ESTATE, HOUSEHOLD

GOODS, & CLASSIC 1967
MALIBU CHEV. 2 DOOR

THUR. EVE., APRIL 29, 1993
Sale at 5:30

Car at 6:30 Real Estate at 7:00 P.M.
Located along Rt 322 in Blue Ball at 1063 Division

Highway, East Earl Twp„ Lane Co., PA.

Lot 60’x190’ M/L
Cape Cod brick dwelling w/one car garage

attached, eat-in kitchen w/built-in knotty pine
cabinets, den, dining room, living room, hardwood
floors

Second floor w/three bedrooms w/closets & stor-
age space, full bath, linen closet in hallway, full base-
ment w/outside entrance, oil fired hot water heat w/
cast-iron registers, two - 275 gal. oil tanks, town
water & water softener, public sewer, 100 amp
service.

Open for inspection Sat., April 10&17 from 200
till 4.00 P.M. or for appointment call 656-7770.

10% down day of sale, balance on or before June
29, 1993.

Auct. Note Beautiful view of Weaverland Valley
from back yard.

Term* by

RUTH A. HERTZLER
EXECUTRIX FOR THE

EDWIN P. HILLIARD ESTATE
Auct. Robert E. & Jeffrey R. Martin 656-7770

AUOOOSBOL
Randall L. Ranck App
Pyfer & Reese Attys

No Out of State Checks
Refreshments Available


